TYPE 12 FREE-STANDING
SINGLE-DOOR, SINGLE-
ACCESS ENCLOSURES
N-27
SCE-FS Series
Starts at
$735
� 0.104" Carbon Steel or Stainless Steel

gray finish outside over phosphatized surfaces. Stainless
steel enclosures are Type 304 stainless with #4 brushed
finish. Optional panels are powder coated white.
Industry Standard
NEMA Type 12 & Type 13
UL Listed Type 12
CSA Type 12
IEC 60529 IP55
SCE-602418FS, $735, shown
smaller than actual size.
N-28
HEIGHT (in) WIDTH (in) DEPTH (in)
MODEL NO. PRICE DESCRIPTION (A) (B) (C)
SINGLE ACCESS ENCLOSURES
SCE-602418FS $735 Type 12 free-standing single door 60.00 24.0 18.00
SCE-603624FS 975 Type 12 free-standing single door  60.00 36.00 24.00
SCE-722418FS 815 Type 12 free-standing single door  72.00 24.0 18.00
SCE-722424FS 890 Type 12 free-standing single door   72.00 24.0 24.00
SCE-723018FS 880 Type 12 free-standing single door 72.00 30.00 18.00
SCE-723024FS 980 Type 12 free-standing single door 72.00 30.00 24.00
SCE-723618FS 980 Type 12 free-standing single door  72.00 30.00 6.00
SCE-723624FS 1090 Type 12 free-standing single door 72.00 36.00 4.00
SCE-723630FS 1190 Type 12 free-standing single door 72.00 36.00 6.00
SCE-723636FS 1270 Type 12 free-standing single door 72.00 36.00 4.00
SCE-902420FS 970 Type 12 free-standing single door   90.00 24.00 6.00
SCE-903620FS 1175 Type 12 free-standing single door  90.00 36.00 20.00
SCE-903624FS 1260 Type 12 free-standing single door 90.00 36.00 24.00
SCE-903636FS 1460 Type 12 free-standing single door 90.00 36.00 36.00
SINGLE ACCESS STAINLESS STEEL ENCLOSURES
SCE-602418SSFS $2985 Type 12 free-standing single door 60.00 24.0 18.00
SCE-603624SSFS 3955 Type 12 free-standing single door   60.00 36.00 24.00
SCE-722418SSFS 3309 Type 12 free-standing single door  72.00 24.0 18.00
SCE-722424SSFS 3677 Type 12 free-standing single door   72.00 24.0 24.00
SCE-723018SSFS 3647 Type 12 free-standing single door  72.00 30.00 18.00
SCE-723024SSFS 4046 Type 12 free-standing single door 72.00 30.00 24.00
SCE-723618SSFS 4000 Type 12 free-standing single door 72.00 36.00 18.00
SCE-723624SSFS 4415 Type 12 free-standing single door 72.00 36.00 24.00
SCE-723630SSFS 4836 Type 12 free-standing single door 72.00 36.00 30.00
SCE-723636SSFS 5250 Type 12 free-standing single door 72.00 36.00 36.00
SCE-902420SSFS 3941 Type 12 free-standing single door  90.00 24.00 20.00
SCE-903620SSFS 4783 Type 12 free-standing single door 90.00 36.00 20.00
SCE-903624SSFS 5114 Type 12 free-standing single door 90.00 36.00 24.00
SCE-903636SSFS 6084 Type 12 free-standing single door 90.00 36.00 36.00
To Order (Specify Model Number) MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
Ordering Examples: SCE-602418FS, Type 12 free standing, single-door, single-access enclosure, $735.
SCE-723018FS, Type 12 free standing, single-door, single-access enclosure, $880.
152.4